Fiberxon Proprietary and Confidential, Do Not Copy or Distribute             Page 1 of 10
Controlled Electronic Version. 24hrs Obsolete when printed out without authorization Last printed 2006-6-6 13:36
Features
� 1.25Gbps bi-direction data links
� Up to 10km and 40km point-point transmission
� 1310nm FP transmitter and 1550nm PIN
receiver for FTM-9312S-G10G
� 1310nm DFB transmitter and 1550nm PIN

The mechanical design diagram is shown in Figure 3.
Figure 3, Mechanical Design Diagram (Unit mm)
Ordering information
FTM 9 GS21x x x
Wavelength
9: Multiwave in single fiber
Function
3: 1310nm Tx/1550nm Rx
5: 1550nm Tx/1310nm Rx
  Distance
  10: 10km
Data rate Receptacle
12: 1.25Gbps S: SC
Package
G: GBIC
  40: 40km
G
Others
  G: RoHS Compliant
Part No. Product Description
FTM-9312S-G10G 1310nm Tx/1550nm RX for ONU, 1.25Gbps, 10km, GBIC with SC receptacle, 0°C~+70°C
FTM-9312S-G40G 1310nm Tx/1550nm RX for ONU, 1.25Gbps, 40km, GBIC with SC receptacle, 0°C~+70°C
FTM-9512S-G10G 1550nm Tx/1310nm RX for OLT, 1.25Gbps, 10km, GBIC with SC receptacle, 0°C~+70°C
FTM-9512S-G40G 1550nm Tx/1310nm RX for OLT, 1.25Gbps, 40km, GBIC with SC receptacle, 0°C~+70°C
1.25gbps Single Fiber Bi-directional GBIC Transceiver
10～40km point-to-point transmission, RoHS compliant Preliminary Data Sheet        March 17, 2006
Fiberxon Proprietary and Confidential, Do Not Copy or Distribute             Page 10 of 10
Controlled Electronic Version. 24hrs Obsolete when printed out without authorization Last printed 2006-6-6 13:36